

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.16

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1473/2011

ABHISHEK SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anish Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, A.S.G.
Mr. Jayant K.sud, A.S.G.
Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Adit Khorana, Adv.
Mr. Shubranshu Padhi, Adv.
Mr. Udai Khanna, Adv.
Dr. N. Visakamurthy, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Jasra, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Singh Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the weeks commencing 24.04.2023.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)